
001 |RO 22 0318102M |VAN |DA063D1C |23.06 10:03:56.1 |OK |01 |007 |
002 |RO 23 1217168M |VAN |DA064235 |23.06 10:11:46.9 |OK |02 |034 |
003 |RO 23 0962023M |VAN |DA064480 |23.06 10:12:13.5 |OK |01 |010 |
004 |RO 23 0962626F |VAN |DA06441A |23.06 10:12:24.9 |OK |03 |002 |
005 |RO 23 0962085F |GUTR |DA06432C |23.06 10:12:28.4 |OK |03 |054 |
006 |RO 23 0962014M |GUT |DA063E9A |23.06 10:16:13.5 |OK |02 |011 |
007 |RO 23 0962492M |GUTR |DA0643E8 |23.06 10:16:39.2 |OK |03 |038 |
008 |RO 23 1217058M |VAN |DA70A845 |23.06 10:16:45.6 |OK |03 |020 |
009 |RO 22 0111458F |GUT |DA0641CA |23.06 10:16:48.1 |OK |03 |001 |
010 |RO 23 0962236F |GUT |DA06446A |23.06 10:17:13.5 |OK |03 |065 |
011 |RO 23 0962540M |VAN |DA0643AA |23.06 10:19:35.8 |OK |01 |025 |
012 |RO 23 0962653F |VAN |DA0644BF |23.06 10:20:33.3 |OK |03 |056 |
013 |RO 23 0962271F |GUT |DAA45F2B |23.06 10:21:06.9 |OK |03 |072 |
014 |RO 23 0962012F |VAN |DA063E45 |23.06 10:21:07.6 |OK |03 |064 |
015 |RO 23 0962624M |VAN |DA063D61 |23.06 10:25:08.1 |OK |04 |042 |
016 |RO 23 0962242M |VAN |DA0643B5 |23.06 10:25:48.8 |OK |04 |008 |
017 |RO 23 0962503M |VAN |DA0644B9 |23.06 10:26:00.9 |OK |05 |013 |
018 |RO 23 0962224M |CUC |DA06446B |23.06 10:29:11.9 |OK |06 |009 |
019 |RO 23 1217004M |GUT |DA495C48 |23.06 10:29:13.8 |OK |02 |019 |
020 |RO 23 0962650F |VAN |DA063E68 |23.06 10:30:01.0 |OK |01 |061 |
021 |RO 23 0962953M |VAN |DA70A9C6 |23.06 10:31:20.3 |OK |04 |051 |
022 |RO 23 0962939M |ALB |DA70A89C |23.06 10:32:36.4 |OK |01 |050 |
023 |RO 22 0111608M |VAN |DA063D9D |23.06 10:32:38.0 |OK |01 |040 |
024 |RO 23 0962280M |TRS |DA70A9D4 |23.06 10:32:51.0 |OK |01 |022 |
025 |RO 23 0962920F |VAN |DA06447F |23.06 10:33:20.2 |OK |04 |063 |
026 |RO 22 0755528M |GUT |DA064C7F |23.06 10:34:23.1 |OK |01 |035 |
027 |RO 22 0008953M |GUTL |DA70A86B |23.06 10:34:36.3 |OK |01 |046 |
028 |RO 22 0111763F |NGR |DA064C35 |23.06 10:35:16.3 |OK |03 |073 |
029 |RO 22 0111701F |CUC |DA064B68 |23.06 10:36:07.0 |OK |01 |003 |
030 |RO 23 0962355F |GUT |DA06446C |23.06 10:36:21.6 |OK |03 |058 |
031 |RO 23 0962415M |GUTS |DA06442F |23.06 10:36:34.0 |OK |03 |043 |
032 |RO 23 0962807F |ROSM |DA064416 |23.06 10:36:36.9 |OK |03 |070 |
033 |RO 23 0962113F |GUT |DA06449B |23.06 10:37:37.7 |OK |03 |062 |
034 |RO 23 0962472M |VAN |DA70A950 |23.06 10:37:46.5 |OK |02 |024 |
035 |RO 23 0962929F |VAN |DA063EE2 |23.06 10:38:37.6 |OK |03 |055 |
036 |RO 22 0755523M |VANL |DA064270 |23.06 10:38:46.0 |OK |01 |028 |
037 |RO 22 0111401F |VAN |DA02DB09 |23.06 10:42:05.0 |OK |03 |076 |
038 |RO 23 0962036M |VANM |DA70A8CC |23.06 10:42:07.4 |OK |03 |014 |
039 |RO 23 0962940F |CUCM |DA06447A |23.06 10:42:27.5 |OK |01 |057 |
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040 |RO 23 0962209M |GUT |DA0643A7 |23.06 10:43:17.5 |OK |01 |006 |
041 |RO 23 0962091F |GUTR |DA0641F2 |23.06 10:43:19.3 |OK |01 |077 |
042 |RO 22 0755493F |GUT |DA06402A |23.06 10:44:30.0 |OK |04 |071 |
043 |RO 22 0111398F |VAN |DA06426F |23.06 10:46:11.8 |OK |04 |067 |
044 |RO 23 0962408M |GUT |DA0643F0 |23.06 10:47:44.9 |OK |04 |029 |
045 |RO 22 0111840M |VAN |DA1D9744 |23.06 10:47:46.7 |OK |01 |005 |
046 |RO 23 0962651F |VAN |DA06436F |23.06 10:49:25.5 |OK |04 |059 |
047 |RO 23 0962906M |GUT |DA70A84D |23.06 10:49:26.2 |OK |02 |032 |
048 |RO 23 0962902M |GUT |DA064182 |23.06 10:53:25.1 |OK |03 |026 |
049 |RO 23 0962597M |GUT |DA70A8C0 |23.06 10:53:34.5 |OK |01 |037 |
050 |RO 23 1217060M |GUT |DA064499 |23.06 10:53:35.0 |OK |03 |018 |
051 |RO 23 0962817M |ALB |DA063D43 |23.06 10:53:47.9 |OK |02 |021 |
052 |RO 23 0962460F |GUTL |DA70A885 |23.06 10:57:24.8 |OK |01 |069 |
053 |RO 23 0962754M |CUC |DA0644BA |23.06 10:58:19.4 |OK |01 |036 |
054 |RO 21 0941971F |ALB |DA10AB7D |23.06 10:59:04.9 |OK |03 |074 |
055 |RO 23 0962046M |ARG |DA70A9F2 |23.06 11:01:37.4 |OK |01 |015 |
056 |RO 22 0111597M |GUT |DA70A854 |23.06 11:03:49.8 |OK |04 |033 |
057 |RO 23 0962944F |VANL |DA70A883 |23.06 11:04:19.9 |OK |03 |068 |
058 |RO 23 0962567M |VAN |DA064465 |23.06 11:04:25.1 |OK |03 |027 |
059 |RO 22 0755436M |ROS |DA70A98E |23.06 11:04:26.0 |OK |03 |047 |
060 |RO 23 0962831F |ROSM |DA0644AD |23.06 11:11:57.9 |OK |03 |066 |
061 |RO 23 0962518M |GUT |DA064477 |23.06 11:34:32.4 |OK |04 |044 |
062 |RO 22 0111724M |VAN |DA064C3F |23.06 11:57:02.7 |OK |03 |023 |
063 |RO 23 0962231M |GUT |DA064460 |23.06 12:24:56.0 |OK |04 |030 |
064 |RO 23 0962002M |TRS |DA0640A7 |23.06 12:33:15.1 |OK |04 |049 |
065 |RO 23 0962505M |VAN |DA06445F |23.06 12:56:23.5 |OK |04 |052 |
066 |RO 23 0962213M |GUTR |DA064475 |23.06 13:15:38.1 |OK |04 |045 |
067 |RO 22 0111735M |TRS |DAF3369D |23.06 13:16:03.1 |OK |03 |031 |
068 |RO 23 0962628F |VAN |DA0644D7 |23.06 13:17:20.8 |OK |06 |060 |
069 |RO 23 0911076M |GUTR |DA70A9F3 |23.06 14:21:44.3 |OK |01 |017 |
070 |RO 22 0755480M |GUT |DA70A994 |23.06 14:50:35.4 |OK |04 |039 |
071 |RO 23 0962619M |GUTS |DA063E92 |23.06 14:52:03.2 |OK |04 |016 |
072 |RO 22 0755353F |VAN |DA063E94 |23.06 19:25:44.3 |OK |01 |075 |
073 |RO 23 0962681M |GUT |DA0640D2 |23.06 20:05:41.9 |OK |02 |048 |
074 |RO 22 0755475M |CUC |DA70A95C |24.06 08:16:18.1 |OK |01 |012 |
075 |RO 21 0942492M |ARG |DA063DA7 |25.06 07:52:42.0 |OK |01 |041 |
076 |RO 21 0941680F |VAN |DA0642FA |25.06 08:20:44.0 |OK |04 |053 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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